Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Green 1545-1600
Practice started at 15:50:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:37.975 +6.489 15:53:09.924
2 1:31.486 15:54:41.410
3 1:41.165 +9.679 15:56:22.575
4 1:43.924 +12.438 15:58:06.499
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:33.734 15:51:39.414
2 1:34.149 +0.415 15:53:13.563
3 1:34.805 +1.071 15:54:48.368
4 1:37.599 +3.865 15:56:25.967
5 1:46.236 +12.502 15:58:12.203
(137) Lars Christensen
1 1:36.757 +1.994 15:53:12.767
2 1:34.763 15:54:47.530
3 1:38.416 +3.653 15:56:25.946
4 1:46.224 +11.461 15:58:12.170
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:49.691 +5.394 15:52:39.769
2 1:48.593 +4.296 15:54:28.362
3 1:49.878 +5.581 15:56:18.240
4 1:44.297 15:58:02.537
(164) Oddbjern Austad
1 1:56.730 +8.504 15:54:34.513
2 1:48.521 +0.295 15:56:23.034
3 1:48.226 15:58:11.260
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